
Long Beach State (9-9, 2-1 Big West) -vs- UC Santa Barbara (1-15, 0-4 Big West)
03/08/2026 at Santa Barbara, Calif. (Santa Barbara High Scho)

 
 

 

Date: 03/08/2026
Time: 1:00 PM
Site: Santa Barbara, Calif.
Venue: Santa Barbara High Scho
Attendance: 164

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Long Beach State 7 6 3 4 20
UC Santa Barbara 1 0 2 2 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:46 LBSU G Lucy Miszewski
1st 6:41 LBSU G-E Lucy Miszewski
1st 5:28 LBSU G-E Chiara Amoroso
1st 4:29 LBSU G-E Chiara Amoroso
1st 3:13 LBSU G Lucy Miszewski
1st 2:37 LBSU G Chiara Amoroso
1st 1:00 UCSB G-E Zoe Gabriel
1st 0:29 LBSU G-E Lucy Miszewski
2nd 7:45 LBSU G Daniela  Quinzada
2nd 7:19 LBSU G Grace Cuozzo
2nd 6:53 LBSU G Grace Cuozzo
2nd 4:56 LBSU G Brooklyn Plomp
2nd 1:53 LBSU G Hailey  Multz
2nd 0:56 LBSU G Elisa Portillo
3rd 7:30 LBSU G-E Elisa Portillo
3rd 5:35 LBSU G Chiara Amoroso
3rd 4:38 LBSU G Elyana Goren
3rd 2:10 UCSB G-E Cami Mras
3rd 1:10 UCSB G-E Zoe Gabriel
4th 7:28 LBSU G Elisa Portillo
4th 3:32 UCSB G Molly Souza
4th 2:08 LBSU G Gaby Patenaude
4th 1:32 LBSU G-E Brooklyn Plomp
4th 0:49 UCSB G Zoe Ann Watson
4th 0:15 LBSU G Daniela  Quinzada

Team Statistics

LBSU UCSB
Shots 35 26
Goals 20 5
Assists 9 1
Points 29 6
Exclusions 13 9
Steals 12 6
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:45 UCSB E Eliza Harlow
1st 1:19 LBSU E Emma Seehafer
1st 3:43 LBSU E Brooklyn Plomp
1st 4:18 LBSU E Ronny Gazit
1st 4:47 UCSB E Gigi Rimlinger
1st 5:44 UCSB E Miranda Salinger
1st 6:17 LBSU E Elyana Goren
1st 6:54 UCSB E Zoe Gabriel
2nd 2:33 UCSB E-P A Lydia Soderberg
2nd 4:21 UCSB E Emmerson Ferriera
3rd 0:12 LBSU E Ronny Gazit
3rd 1:19 LBSU E Angeliki Arroyo
3rd 2:18 LBSU E Zelma Koka
3rd 3:22 LBSU E Hailey  Multz
3rd 5:15 LBSU E Chiara Amoroso
3rd 7:42 UCSB E Isabel Valaika
4th 0:39 UCSB E Addison Lane
4th 1:35 UCSB E Zoe Gabriel
4th 1:52 LBSU E Jermonie Billingsly
4th 3:56 LBSU E Hailey  Multz
4th 4:42 LBSU E Brooklyn Plomp
4th 7:12 LBSU E Grace Cuozzo



Individual
 
 
Long Beach State 20

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Polina Synytsia 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Jermonie Billingsly 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Hailey  Multz 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0-0
4 Rita Gurri 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Elisa Portillo 3 3 4 7 0 1 2 0 0-0
6 Grace Cuozzo 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Emma Vertiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Chiara Amoroso 5 4 1 5 1 0 2 2 0-0
9 Emma Seehafer 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Elyana Goren 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Lucy Miszewski 7 4 0 4 0 0 2 0 3-0
12 Zelma Koka 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
13 Jaeden  Baker 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Daniela  Quinzada 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0-0
16 Gaby Patenaude 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Angeliki Arroyo 4 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Ronny Gazit 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
22 Brooklyn Plomp 3 2 1 3 2 1 1 0 0-1

Totals 35 20 9 29 13 6 12 2 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Polina Synytsia 32:00 5 9

Totals 5 9

UC Santa Barbara 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
12
/1 Eliza Harlow 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0-0
1A Lydia Soderberg 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
1 Kiera Wall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Marta Maninetti 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2
4 Zoe Gabriel 2 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0-0
5 Zoe Ann Watson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Miranda Salinger 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0-0
9 Isabel Valaika 5 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1-1
10 Hadley Hall 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Molly Souza 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Addison Lane 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Brynn Tully 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
15 Phoebe DeMoss 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
17 Emmerson Ferriera 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Cami Mras 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
20 Mia Sullivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Gigi Rimlinger 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 5 1 6 9 10 6 0 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Kiera Wall 16:00 7 6
1A Lydia Soderberg 16:00 13 3

Totals 20 9


